
Upon request, Clarkson Public Schools will provide, in a timely manner, the parent/s of any student with No Child Left Behind
required information regarding the professional qualifications (degrees and endorsements) of the student’s teacher/s.

Clarkson Public Schools Personnel Directory 2024-2025



Tiffiny Baumert
Position
● JAG instructor
● Speech coach

Contact Information
● tbaumert@clarkson.esu7.org

Connor Blum
Position
● MS Math & Science Teacher
● Head Boys Golf
● Asst. BB & JHBB
Contact Information
● cblum@clarkson.esu7.org

Dawn Brabec
Position
● Elem. Para

Contact information
● dbrabec@clarkson.esu7.org

Deb Brabec
Position
● Cook Assistant

mailto:tbaumert@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:cblum@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:dbrabec@clarkson.esu7.org


Dawn Bunner
Position
● Para
Contact Information
● dbunner@clarkson.esu7.org

Culleen Steinmeyer
Position
● Art Teacher
● Travel Club
● One Act Co-director
Contact Information
● ccerv@clarkson.esu7.org

Holly Clarkson
Position
● 2nd Grade Teacher
Contact Information
● hclarkson@clarkson.esu7.org

Jim Clarkson
Position
● PE Teacher
● Head FB Coach
● Asst. Track Coach
Contact Information
● jclarkson@clarkson.esu7.org

mailto:dbunner@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:ccerv@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:hclarkson@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:jclarkson@clarkson.esu7.org


Kim Coufal
Position
● Business Manager
Contact Information
● kcoufal@clarkson.esu7.org

Catie Crosley
Position

● Para
Contact Information
ccrosley@clarkson.esu7.org

Abby Gall
Position
● 3rd Grade Teacher
Contact Information
● agall@clarkson.esu7.org

Karly Gall
Position
● 1st Grade Teacher

Contact Information
● kgall@clarkson.esu7.org

mailto:Kcoufal@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:ccrosley@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:agall@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:kgall@clarkson.esu7.org


Amy Gurnsey
Position
● Administrator Asst.
Contact Information
● agurnsey@clarkson.esu7.org

Rebecca Hiatt
Position
● HS Science
● Asst. VB
● Head Coach GBB

Contact Information
● rhiatt@clarkson.esu7.org

Corissa Hays
Position
● Title I Director
● Assistant Speech
Contact Information
● chays@clarkson.esu7.org

Jackie Hanel
Position
● Para
Contact Information
● jhanel@clarkson.esu7.org

mailto:agurnsey@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:rhiatt@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:chays@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:jhanel@clarkson.esu7.org


KC Hegemann
Position
● MS SPED Teacher
● Asst. VB/JH Track

Contact Information
● kchegemann@clarkson.esu7.org

Kim Heimann
Position
● HS SPED Teacher
● Student Council/JH VB/ HS Track Coach
Contact Information
● khiemann@clarkson.esu7.org

Tony Horacek
Position
● HS Math Teacher
Contact Information
● thoracek@clarkson.esu7.org

Leah Indra
Position
● Para
● Concessions Manager

Contact Information
● lindra@clarkson.esu7.org

mailto:khegemann@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:khiemann@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:thoracek@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:lindra@clarkson.esu7.org


Jeremy Indra
Position
● Maintenance
● Stream Team sponsor

Contact Information
● jindra@clarkson.esu7.org

Cari Janousek
Position
● Driver
● Para
Contact Information
● cjanousek@clarkson.esu7.org

Sarah Koliha
Position
● Head Cook
Contact Information
● skoliha@clarkson.esu7.org

Caitlin Kabes
Position
● MS SPED
● FCS teacher
● Prom Sponsor
Contact Information
● ckabes@clarkson.esu7.org

mailto:jindra@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:cjanousek@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:skoliha@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:ckabes@clarkson.esu7.org


Jennifer Kappel
Position
● School Counselor
● National Honor Society Sponsor
Contact Information
● jkappel@clarkson.esu7.org

Elizabeth Kowalski
Position
● Music Teacher
● Class of 2025 Sponsor
● One Act Director
Contact Information
● ekowalski@clarkson.esu7.org

Kathy Krause
Position
● Para
● Driver

Contact Information
● kkrause@clarkson.esu7.org

Rich Lemburg
Position
● Superintendent/K-6 Principal
Contact Information
● rlemburg@clarkson.esu7.org

mailto:jkappel@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:ekowalski@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:kkrause@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:rlemburg@clarkson.esu7.org


Bob McEvoy
Position
● Social Studies
● FB Coach
● Class of 2026 Sponsor
Contact Information
● bmcevoy@clarkson.esu7.org

Vicky Miller
Position
● Spanish Teacher
Contact Information
● vmiller@clarkson.esu7.org

Ryan Molacek
Position
● HS Math Teacher
● JH Wrestling Coach
● HS Head Wrestling Coach
● Class of 2028 sponsor
Contact Information

rmolacek@clarkson.esu7.org

Lynn Morfeld
Position
● English Teacher
● Head Girls Golf coach
Contact Information

mailto:bmcevoy@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:vmiller@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:rmolacek@clarkson.esu7.org


● lmorfeld@clarkson.esu7.org

Brenda Novak
Position
● Elementary SPED
Contact Information
● bsnovak@clarkson.esu7.org

Anna Ready
Position
● AG teacher
● FFA Sponsor
Contact Information
● aready@clarkson.esu7.org

Sid Ready
Position
● HS Science
Contact Information
● sready@clarkson.esu7.org

Steph Rolf
Position
● Preschool Teacher
Contact Information
● srolf@clarkson.esu7.org

mailto:lmorfeld@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:bsnovak@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:aready@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:sready@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:srolf@clarkson.esu7.org


Breanna Ruwe
Position
● Kindergarten Teacher
Contact Information
● bruwe@clarkson.esu7.org

Tami Sayers
Position
● MS Social Studies
● Assistant Activities Director
● JH GBB
Contact Information
● tsayers@clarkson.esu7.org

Becky Schneider
Position
● Business teacher
● Head VB Coach
Contact Information
● bschneider@clarkson.esu7.org

Lee Schneider
Position
● 7-12 Principal
● Activities Director
Contact Information

mailto:bruwe@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:tsayers@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:bschneider@clarkson.esu7.org


● lschneider@clarkson.esu7.org
Sofia Sedlacek

● Media Specialist
● Yearbook/Journalism
● Class of 2027 sponsor

Contact Information
● skratochvil@clarkson.esu7.org

Trisha Steffensmieier
Position
● Custodian
Contact Information
● tsteffensmeier@clarkson.esu7.org

Linda Vodehnal
Position
● Cook Assistant
Contact Information
● lvodehnal@clarkson.esu7.org

Emily Wietfeld
Position
● Speech Pathologist
Contact Information
● ewietfeld@clarkson.esu7.org

mailto:lschneider@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:skratochvil@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:tsteffensmieier@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:lvodehnal@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:ewietfeld@clarkson.esu7.org


Nicole White
Position
● MS Language Arts
● Assistant GBB coach
Contact Information

nwhite@clarkson.esu7.org

Darrah Koehn
Position
● Para

Contact Information
dkoehn@clarkson.esu7.org

mailto:nwhite@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:dkoehn@clarkson.esu7.org

